

Nomination Form for the 2019 Albion Fellows Bacon Unsung Hero and Inspirational Leadership Awards

I am nominating the following individual for: □ Unsung Hero award □ Inspirational leader award
Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Current title (if applicable):
Company:
Business Address:
City/State/Zip:
Daytime Phone:
Cell Phone:
E-mail:
<u>Nominator</u>
Name:
Your Title:
Company:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Daytime Phone:
Cell Phone:
E-mail:

Nominee

What is the Albion Fellows Bacon Award?

Named for noted Evansville Progressive Era reformer, Albion Fellows Bacon, these awards are presented to individuals who show exemplary dedication and motivational leadership through their active engagement or influence that improves the quality of life for the broader Evansville community. A sub-committee of the Women's Equality Day Planning Committee will select two award recipients from nominations.

The **Unsung Hero Award** recognizes individuals for tireless service to the community.

The Inspirational Leadership Award recognizes individuals for being a change-agent and improving the quality of life for the broader community.

The Albion Fellows Bacon Awards are presented at the annual Women's Equality Day Luncheon.

Former award recipients include: Sondra Matthews and Deena Laska Lewis (2018), Patty Avery (2017), Sister Jane Michelle McClure (2016), Marvaline Prince (2015), Luzada Hayes (2014), Roberta Heiman (2012), Estella Moss (2011), Senator Vaneta Becker (2010).

Guidelines:

Please include this form along with two letters of support. The award committee may contact you regarding your nomination. In describing your nominee, please answer the following questions:

- 1) Why does nominee qualify for the award?
- 2) How has the community been positively impacted by this nominee's reform efforts or work to influence public policy?

The nomination must be received by June 30, 2019. Nominations may be made on SteppingUpEvv.com or emailed to Jan Davies at jdavies@epdfoundation.org or sent by mail to: Jan Davies, P.O. Box 3114, Evansville, IN 47730.